Royal Norwegian Yacht Club
H.M.Kongens Serieseilaser 2013
L313051566 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Final Result
Races: 1,2,3

Bonuspunkt
15.08.2013 - 21:19:33

Class:(1,0) Snipe (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CLUB Pl.A.R) Pts(1.R) PL(2.R) Pts(2R.) PL@B.R) Pts(38.R) T-Pts T-Rank
1 NOR 0840 Happy Day ‘s Birger Jansen Baerum seilforening 1 0,00 1 0,00 1 0,00 0,00 1
2 NOR 30312 Anette Melsom Myhre Asker seilforening 2 3,00 2 3,00 2 3,00 9,00 2
3 BRA 30067 Liselotte Gustavo Ribbe Baerum Seilforening 3 5,70 3 5,70 4 8,00 19,40 3
4 NOR 30840 Geir Hansen Baerum seilforening 4 8,00 10 16,00 3 5,70 29,70 4
5 NOR 29673 constantia Halvor Poulsson Baerum 10 16,00 5 10,00 5 10,00 36,00 5
6 NOR 30556 GISSUR HVITE Thorgeir Harsem KNS 11 17,00 4 8,00 6 11,70 36,70 6
7 NOR 29725 Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen Baerum seilforening 6 11,70 7 13,00 DNF 20,00 44,70 7
8 NOR 29896 VK1 @yvind Parken Baerum seilforening 5 10,00 11 17,00 DNC 20,00 47,00 8
9 NOR 28452 Shacole Ole Martin Moen Snipeklubben 7 13,00 8 14,00 DNF 20,00 47,00 9
10 NOR 27560 Stian Hgdnebg Baerum Seilforening 9 15,00 9 15,00 DNF 20,00 50,00 10
11 NOR 99 Hanna Victoria @rka Baerum Seilforening 13 19,00 6 11,70 DNC 20,00 50,70 11
12 NOR 28359 Splitter Pine Kristine Melsom Baerum Seilforening 8 14,00 13 19,00 DNC 20,00 53,00 12
13 NOR 29861 Helene Eivind Tomas Paulsen Baerum 12 18,00 12 18,00 DNC 20,00 56,00 13

Class:(1,0) Drake (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CLUB PlL.(1.R.) Pts(1.R.) PI.(2.R.) Pts(2.R.) Pl.(3.R.) Pts(3.R.) T-Pts T-Rank

1 NOR 293 Daddy’'s Jorgen A. Paulsen Bundefjorden SF 1 0,00 7 13,00 1 0,00 13,00 1



NOR 294
NOR 280
NOR 295
NOR 211
NOR 273
NOR 286
NOR 291
NOR 284

© 00 N O OO b~ wWDN

9-9 ROLL Il
FOOTLOOSE
Friendship
EUD

Blue Dragon
SPIRIT

Ar Gwellan
DEJA VU

Pal Gabrielsen
John Platou
Harald Bull

Jan Weyergang
Espen Guttormsen
Christen With
Carolle Reitzer
P&l Berg

Class:(1,0) Knarr (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.

1 NOR 14
2 NOR 1451
3 NOR 138
4 NOR 140
5 NOR 16
6 NOR 134
7 NOR 145
8 NOR 128
9 NOR 141
10 NOR 38
11 NOR 98
12 NOR 91
13 NOR 88
14 NOR 51
15 NOR 106
16 NOR 120
17 NOR 75

YACHTNAME
ESTHER
BLAMANN
AIOLOS

LISA

Viljen
AQUARIUS
KISMET
Endorfin

NN

NANIN
SUZANNE
GERHARDA 2
Velella
Victoria

Munin

NN

ZEN

HELMSMAN

Martin Bergsbakk Holter
Nils Petter Haugfos
Morten Heldal Haugerud
Dag Ivar Ytreberg

Odd Gutteberg

Eric Larsson

Erik Berg

Nils Bgckman

Erik Holter

Per Waaler

Alexander Arnesen
Einar-Arnt Hansen

Tilo Pfleger

Jannik Woxholth

Sindre Hugo Bjerkestrand
Sigurd Coates

Knut Espenes

Class:(1,0) Express (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.
NOR 2006
NOR 655
NOR 102
NOR 124
NOR 936
NOR 83
NOR 344
NOR 413
NOR 952

© 00 NOoO O b~ WDN PP

YACHTNAME
impuls

GLORY

Tom & Jerry
Milonga

excel

innit!

Merlin

Friistilt Noch ein m
Asbjgrn

HELMSMAN

Morten Aagaard

Geir Victor Svendsen
Kjell Myrann

Eirik Malthe-Sgrenssen
Bjgrn Werner Johansen
Arne Haabeth

Lars Jakob Alveberg
Mathias Friis

Ane Berg Tomter

Fredrikstad Seilforening
KNS

KNS

Oslo Seilforening

Soon Seilforening
Asker Seilforening

KNS

KNS

CLUB

Feerder SF
Drammens SF
KNS

KNS

KNS
Drammens SF
Oslo SF
Baerum seilforening
Feerder

KNS

KNS

KNS

Baerum SF
KNS

KNS

KNS

KNS

CLUB

Bundefjorden

Oslo

KNS

Oslo seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening

KNS

Oslo Sf

Oslo Seilforening

4 8,00
3 5,70
2 3,00
6 11,70
5 10,00
RET 16,00
7 13,00
8 14,00
PI(1R) Pts(1R)
2 3,00
5 10,00
3 5,70
6 11,70
1 0,00
4 8,00
9 15,00
11 17,00
RET 24,00
8 14,00
10 16,00
7 13,00
DNC 24,00
12 18,00
13 19,00
DNC 24,00
14 20,00
PI(LR) Pts(LR)
1 0,00
8 14,00
2 3,00
4 8,00
10 16,00
7 13,00
9 15,00
3 5,70
5 10,00

W N D

DNC

[ BN&)]

PL2.R.)
1
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e
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DNC
16

PL.2.R.)
1

0,00
8,00
3,00
5,70
16,00
10,00
11,70
14,00

Pts(2.R.)
0,00
3,00
11,70
5,70
14,00
10,00
8,00
15,00
13,00
18,00
17,00
19,00
16,00
20,00
21,00
24,00
22,00

Pts(2.R.)
0,00
3,00

11,70
8,00
5,70

13,00

10,00

17,00

14,00
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PL.(3.R.)

4

0 ©O© N 01O WwN P

PR R R R R R
NoO oM R ON®

PL(3.R.)
DSQ

o g WN PP

DNC
DSQ

8,00
5,70
15,00
10,00
3,00
11,70
14,00
13,00

Pts(3.R.)

8,00

0,00

3,00

5,70

11,70
10,00
13,00
15,00
14,00
19,00
18,00
21,00
17,00
20,00
22,00
16,00
23,00

Pts(3.R.)
17,00
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00
10,00
11,70
17,00
17,00

16,00
19,40
21,00
27,40
29,00
37,70
38,70
41,00

T-Pts
11,00
13,00
20,40
23,10
25,70
28,00
36,00
47,00
51,00
51,00
51,00
53,00
57,00
58,00
62,00
64,00
65,00

T-Pts
17,00
17,00
17,70
21,70
29,70
36,00
36,70
39,70
41,00
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10 NOR 93

Akva

Ivar Engen

Class:(1,0) IF (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.
1 NOR 39
NOR 128
NOR 165
NOR 107
NOR 153
NOR 167
NOR 105
NOR 176
NOR 21
NOR 90
NOR 142
NOR 77

© 00 NOoO O wWwDN
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YACHTNAME
NEW DEAL
MADELEINE
DAS BOOT
Campione
Compromise
RHESUS
MANANA 3
Caprifol

Fl

Rising sun
SUNBIM
Juno

HELMSMAN
Bjgrn Rud

Robert Bay
Bjgrnar B. Larsen
Nils Jarem

Trond Aasland
Kathrine Baardsen
Erik Holter-Sgrensen
Bjgrn Andersen
Christian Huse
Frode Vasholmen
Bjgrn Edwardsen
Morten Mero

Class:(1,0) 11 meter (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.
NOR 119
NOR 165
NOR 127
NOR 167
NOR 117
NOR 156
NOR 186
NOR 317

o ~NO O~ WDN PR

YACHTNAME
TACK

L‘ESCALIER
1lern/team UB
Arwen/team UB
11:GRIS

Real kapital
SCANDINAVIAN
THE WHITE RABBIT

15.08.2013 21:19:34 http://www.velumng.com

HELMSMAN
Dag-Olav Nikolaysen
@yvind Hagen
Robert Myhrer
Rickard Karlsen

Frode Heggdal Larsen
Janicke Charlotte Martens

Karoline Kaaber
Johnny Hjerpseth

Oslo Seilforening

CLUB

Oslo SF

Baerum seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum

KNS

KNS

Oslo SF

KNS

Hallingdal sf
Baerum seilforening
Baerum

CLUB
KNS

Baerum seilforening

KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS

Rayken Seilforening

PL(LR)

1

© W U1 o~ ODN

10
12

PL(LR.)

1

2
6
5
3
4
7

DNC

11,70

Pts(L.R.)
0,00
3,00
11,70
8,00
14,00
10,00
5,70
15,00
17,00
13,00
16,00
18,00

Pts(1.R.)
0,00
3,00

11,70
10,00
5,70
8,00
13,00
15,00

DNC

PL2.R))

3
1
2
10

~N O 00 01~

DNC
DNC

PL2.R))

DNC

2

1
3
7
4
6
5

17,00

Pts(2.R.)
5,70
0,00
3,00
16,00
8,00
10,00
14,00
11,70
13,00
19,00
19,00
15,00

Pts(2.R.)
3,00
0,00
5,70
13,00
8,00
11,70
10,00
15,00

DNC

PI.(3.R.)
1

~N o0 O~ WOaN

PL.G3.R.)

17,00

Pts(3.R.)
0,00
3,00
10,00
5,70
8,00
11,70
14,00
13,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
18,00

Pts(3.R.)
0,00
5,70
8,00
3,00
15,00
10,00
11,70
15,00

45,70

T-Pts
5,70
6,00

24,70

29,70

30,00

31,70

33,70

39,70

47,00

48,00

50,00

51,00

T-Pts
3,00
8,70

25,40

26,00

28,70

29,70

34,70

45,00

10

T-Rank
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Bonuspunkt
15.08.2013 - 15:01:29

Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

H.M.Kongens Serieseilaser 2013

Result 1.Race

Class:(1,0) Snipe (Class) 1.R./ Time of Start: 18:05:00

Soo~N~ooswner 39

e
[NCRS

13

SAIL NO.
NOR 0840
NOR 30312
BRA 30067
NOR 30840
NOR 29896
NOR 29725
NOR 28452
NOR 28359
NOR 27560
NOR 29673
NOR 30556
NOR 29861
NOR 99

YACHTNAME
Happy Day ‘s

Liselotte

VK1

Shacole
Splitter Pine

constantia
GISSUR HVITE
Helene

Statistics: entries: 13, started: 13, Finished: 13

HELMSMAN

Birger Jansen

Anette Melsom Myhre
Gustavo Ribbe

Geir Hansen

@yvind Parken

Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen
Ole Martin Moen
Kristine Melsom

Stian Hgdnebg
Halvor Poulsson
Thorgeir Harsem
Eivind Tomas Paulsen
Hanna Victoria @rka

Class:(1,0) Drake (Class) 1.R./ Time of Start: 17:45:00

9 (RET)

PI. SAIL NO.
NOR 293
NOR 295
NOR 280
NOR 294
NOR 273
NOR 211
NOR 291
8 NOR 284
NOR 286

N o b WN R

YACHTNAME
Daddy’'s
Friendship
FOOTLOOSE
9-9 ROLL Il
Blue Dragon
EUD

Ar Gwellan
DEJA VU
SPIRIT

Statistics: entries: 9, started: 9, Finished: 8

HELMSMAN
Jorgen A. Paulsen
Harald Bull

John Platou

P&l Gabrielsen
Espen Guttormsen
Jan Weyergang
Carolle Reitzer
P&l Berg

Christen With

Class:(1,0) Knarr (Class) 1.R. / Time of Start: 17:55:00

PI. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME
1 NOR 16 Viljen

2 NOR 14 ESTHER

3 NOR 138 AIOLOS

4 NOR 134 AQUARIUS

5 NOR 1451 BLAMANN

6 NOR 140 LISA

7 NOR 91 GERHARDA 2
8 NOR 38 NANIN

HELMSMAN

Odd Gutteberg

Martin Bergsbhakk Holter
Morten Heldal Haugerud
Eric Larsson

Nils Petter Haugfos

Dag Ivar Ytreberg
Einar-Arnt Hansen

Per Waaler

L313051566 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

CLUB

Baerum seilforening
Asker seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Snipeklubben
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum

KNS

Baerum

Baerum Seilforening

CLUB

Bundefjorden SF

KNS

KNS

Fredrikstad Seilforening
Soon Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

KNS

KNS

Asker Seilforening

CLUB

KNS

Feerder SF
KNS
Drammens SF
Drammens SF
KNS

KNS

KNS

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
16,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00



9 NOR 145

10 NOR 98
11 NOR 128
12 NOR 51
13 NOR 106
14 NOR 75
15 (RET) NOR 141
15 (DNC) NOR 88

KISMET
SUZANNE
Endorfin
Victoria
Munin
ZEN

NN

Velella

Statistics: entries: 16, started: 15, Finished: 14

Erik Berg

Alexander Arnesen

Nils Bgckman

Jannik Woxholth

Sindre Hugo Bjerkestrand
Knut Espenes

Erik Holter

Tilo Pfleger

Class:(1,0) Express (Class) 1.R. / Time of Start: 17:50:00

© o N O s wNER Y

=
o

SAIL NO. YACHTNAME
NOR 2006 impuls

NOR 102 Tom & Jerry
NOR 413 Friistilt Noch ein m
NOR 124 Milonga

NOR 952 Asbjarn

NOR 93 Akva

NOR 83 innit!

NOR 655 GLORY

NOR 344 Merlin

NOR 936 excel

Statistics: entries: 10, started: 10, Finished: 10

HELMSMAN

Morten Aagaard

Kjell Myrann

Mathias Friis

Eirik Malthe-Sgrenssen
Ane Berg Tomter

Ivar Engen

Arne Haabeth

Geir Victor Svendsen
Lars Jakob Alveberg
Bjarn Werner Johansen

Class:(1,0) IF (Class) 1.R./ Time of Start: 18:00:00
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12

Oslo SF

KNS

Baerum seilforening
KNS

KNS

KNS

Faerder

Baerum SF

CLUB
Bundefjorden
KNS

Oslo Sf

Oslo seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo

KNS
Bundefjorden Seilforening

SAIL NO. YACHTNAME
NOR 39 NEW DEAL
NOR 128 MADELEINE
NOR 105 MANANA 3
NOR 107 Campione
NOR 167 RHESUS
NOR 165 DAS BOOT
NOR 90 Rising sun
NOR 153 Compromise
NOR 176 Caprifol
NOR 142 SUNBIM
NOR 21 Fl

NOR 77 Juno

HELMSMAN
Bjgrn Rud

Robert Bay

Erik Holter-Sgrensen
Nils Jarem
Kathrine Baardsen
Bjgrnar B. Larsen
Frode Vasholmen
Trond Aasland
Bjorn Andersen
Bjgrn Edwardsen
Christian Huse
Morten Mero

CLUB

Oslo SF

Beerum seilforening
KNS

Beerum seilforening
KNS

Bundefjorden Seilforening
Hallingdal sf
Beerum

Oslo SF

Baerum seilforening
KNS

Beerum

Statistics: entries: 12, started: 12, Finished: 12

Class:(1,0) 11 meter (Class) 1.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

8 (DNC)

PI. SAIL NO.
NOR 119
NOR 165
NOR 117
NOR 156
NOR 167
NOR 127
NOR 186
NOR 317

~N o o b~ wDN PR

YACHTNAME
TACK

L‘ESCALIER
11:GRIS

Real kapital
Arwen/team UB
1lern/team UB
SCANDINAVIAN
THE WHITE RABBIT

Statistics: entries: 8, started: 7, Finished: 7

15.08.2013 15:01:29 http://www.velumng.com

HELMSMAN
Dag-Olav Nikolaysen
@yvind Hagen

Frode Heggdal Larsen

Janicke Charlotte Martens

Rickard Karlsen
Robert Myhrer
Karoline Kaaber
Johnny Hjerpseth

CLUB

KNS

Baerum seilforening
KNS

KNS

KNS

KNS
Rayken Seilforening

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
23,00
23,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
15,00



Bonuspunkt
15.08.2013 - 20:39:37

Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

H.M.Kongens Serieseilaser 2013

Result 2.Race

Class:(1,0) Snipe (Class) 2.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

Soo~N~ooswner 39

e
[NCRS

13

SAIL NO.
NOR 0840
NOR 30312
BRA 30067
NOR 30556
NOR 29673
NOR 99
NOR 29725
NOR 28452
NOR 27560
NOR 30840
NOR 29896
NOR 29861
NOR 28359

YACHTNAME
Happy Day ‘s

Liselotte
GISSUR HVITE
constantia

Shacole

VK1
Helene
Splitter Pine

Statistics: entries: 13, started: 13, Finished: 13

HELMSMAN

Birger Jansen

Anette Melsom Myhre
Gustavo Ribbe
Thorgeir Harsem
Halvor Poulsson
Hanna Victoria @rka
Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen
Ole Martin Moen
Stian Hgdnebg

Geir Hansen

@yvind Parken

Eivind Tomas Paulsen
Kristine Melsom

Class:(1,0) Drake (Class) 2.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

9 (DNC)

3

SAIL NO.
NOR 294
NOR 295
NOR 211
NOR 280
NOR 286
NOR 291
NOR 293
NOR 284
NOR 273

0w N O b WDN PR

YACHTNAME
9-9 ROLL Il
Friendship
EUD
FOOTLOOSE
SPIRIT

Ar Gwellan
Daddy's
DEJA VU
Blue Dragon

Statistics: entries: 9, started: 8, Finished: 8

HELMSMAN

Pal Gabrielsen
Harald Bull

Jan Weyergang
John Platou
Christen With
Carolle Reitzer
Jargen A. Paulsen
Pal Berg

Espen Guttormsen

Class:(1,0) Knarr (Class) 2.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

PI. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME
1 NOR 14 ESTHER

2 NOR 1451 BLAMANN

3 NOR 140 LISA

4 NOR 145 KISMET

5 NOR 134 AQUARIUS

6 NOR 138 AIOLOS

7 NOR 141 NN

8 NOR 16 Viljen

HELMSMAN

Martin Bergsbhakk Holter
Nils Petter Haugfos

Dag Ivar Ytreberg

Erik Berg

Eric Larsson

Morten Heldal Haugerud
Erik Holter

Odd Gutteberg

L313051566 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

CLUB

Baerum seilforening
Asker seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
KNS

Baerum

Baerum Seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Snipeklubben
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum

Baerum Seilforening

CLUB

Fredrikstad Seilforening
KNS

Oslo Seilforening

KNS

Asker Seilforening

KNS

Bundefjorden SF

KNS

Soon Seilforening

CLUB

Feerder SF
Drammens SF
KNS

Oslo SF
Drammens SF
KNS

Feerder

KNS

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
16,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17 (DNC)

NOR 128
NOR 88
NOR 98
NOR 38
NOR 91
NOR 51
NOR 106
NOR 75
NOR 120

Endorfin
Velella
SUZANNE
NANIN
GERHARDA 2
Victoria

Munin

ZEN

NN

Statistics: entries: 17, started: 16, Finished: 16

Nils Backman

Tilo Pfleger

Alexander Arnesen

Per Waaler

Einar-Arnt Hansen
Jannik Woxholth

Sindre Hugo Bjerkestrand
Knut Espenes

Sigurd Coates

Class:(1,0) Express (Class) 2.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

3

0w N O b WDN PR

9 (DNC)
9 (DNC)

SAIL NO.
NOR 2006
NOR 655
NOR 936
NOR 124
NOR 344
NOR 102
NOR 83
NOR 952
NOR 93
NOR 413

YACHTNAME
impuls
GLORY

excel

Milonga
Merlin

Tom & Jerry
innit!

Asbjgrn

Akva

Friistilt Noch ein m

Statistics: entries: 10, started: 8, Finished: 8

Class:(1,0) IF (Class) 2.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

3

© 00N O O B WDN P

10
11 (DNC)
11 (DNC)

SAIL NO.

NOR 128
NOR 165
NOR 39
NOR 153
NOR 167
NOR 176
NOR 21
NOR 105
NOR 77
NOR 107
NOR 142
NOR 90

YACHTNAME
MADELEINE
DAS BOOT
NEW DEAL
Compromise
RHESUS
Caprifol

FI

MANANA 3
Juno
Campione
SUNBIM
Rising sun

Statistics: entries: 12, started: 10, Finished: 10

HELMSMAN

Morten Aagaard

Geir Victor Svendsen
Bjgrn Werner Johansen
Eirik Malthe-Sgrenssen
Lars Jakob Alveberg
Kjell Myrann

Arne Haabeth

Ane Berg Tomter

Ivar Engen

Mathias Friis

HELMSMAN
Robert Bay
Bjgrnar B. Larsen
Bjgrn Rud

Trond Aasland
Kathrine Baardsen
Bjgrn Andersen
Christian Huse
Erik Holter-Sgrensen
Morten Mero

Nils Jarem

Bjgrn Edwardsen
Frode Vasholmen

Class:(1,0) 11 meter (Class) 2.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

PI.

~N o o~ WON B

8 (DNC)

SAIL NO.
NOR 165
NOR 119
NOR 127
NOR 117
NOR 186
NOR 156
NOR 167
NOR 317

YACHTNAME
L‘ESCALIER

TACK

1lern/team UB
11:GRIS
SCANDINAVIAN
Real kapital
Arwen/team UB
THE WHITE RABBIT

Statistics: entries: 8, started: 7, Finished: 7

15.08.2013 20:39:37 http://www.velumng.com

HELMSMAN

@yvind Hagen
Dag-Olav Nikolaysen
Robert Myhrer

Frode Heggdal Larsen
Karoline Kaaber

Janicke Charlotte Martens

Rickard Karlsen
Johnny Hjerpseth

Baerum seilforening

Beserum SF
KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS

CLUB
Bundefjorden
Oslo

Bundefjorden Seilforening

Oslo seilforening
KNS

KNS

Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Sf

CLUB

Baerum seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Oslo SF

Baerum

KNS

Oslo SF

KNS

KNS

Baerum

Baerum seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Hallingdal sf

CLuUB

Baerum seilforening

KNS

KNS
KNS
KNS
KNS

Rayken Seilforening

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00
24,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
17,00
17,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
19,00
19,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
15,00



Bonuspunkt
15.08.2013 - 20:32:52

L313051566 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

H.M.Kongens Serieseilaser 2013

Result 3.Race

Class:(1,0) Snipe (Class) 3.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

PI.

a b W NP

6
7 (DNF)
7 (DNF)
7 (DNF)
7 (DNC)
7 (DNC)
7 (DNC)
7 (DNC)

SAIL NO.
NOR 0840
NOR 30312
NOR 30840
BRA 30067
NOR 29673
NOR 30556
NOR 29725
NOR 27560
NOR 28452
NOR 28359
NOR 29896
NOR 29861
NOR 99

YACHTNAME
Happy Day ‘s

Liselotte
constantia
GISSUR HVITE

Shacole
Splitter Pine
VK1

Helene

Statistics: entries: 13, started: 9, Finished: 6

HELMSMAN

Birger Jansen

Anette Melsom Myhre
Geir Hansen

Gustavo Ribbe

Halvor Poulsson
Thorgeir Harsem

Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen
Stian Hgdnebg

Ole Martin Moen
Kristine Melsom
@yvind Parken

Eivind Tomas Paulsen
Hanna Victoria @rka

CLUB

Baerum seilforening
Asker seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum

KNS

Baerum seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Snipeklubben
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum seilforening
Baerum

Baerum Seilforening

Class:(1,0) Drake (Class) 3.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

e}

SAIL NO.
NOR 293
NOR 273
NOR 280
NOR 294
NOR 211
NOR 286
NOR 284
NOR 291
NOR 295

0w N O O b WDN PR

©

YACHTNAME
Daddy's

Blue Dragon
FOOTLOOSE
9-9 ROLL Il
EUD

SPIRIT

DEJA VU

Ar Gwellan
Friendship

Statistics: entries: 9, started: 9, Finished: 9

HELMSMAN
Jargen A. Paulsen
Espen Guttormsen
John Platou

Pal Gabrielsen
Jan Weyergang
Christen With

Pal Berg

Carolle Reitzer
Harald Bull

Class:(1,0) Knarr (Class) 3.R./ Time of Start: 17:40:00

3

©® N O UA®WN P

SAIL NO.
NOR 1451
NOR 138
NOR 140
NOR 14
NOR 134
NOR 16
NOR 145
NOR 141

YACHTNAME
BLAMANN
AIOLOS

LISA
ESTHER
AQUARIUS
Viljen
KISMET

NN

HELMSMAN

Nils Petter Haugfos
Morten Heldal Haugerud
Dag Ivar Ytreberg
Martin Bergsbakk Holter
Eric Larsson

Odd Gutteberg

Erik Berg

Erik Holter

CLUB

Bundefjorden SF

Soon Seilforening

KNS

Fredrikstad Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Asker Seilforening

KNS

KNS

KNS

CLUB
Drammens SF
KNS

KNS

Feerder SF
Drammens SF
KNS

Oslo SF
Feerder

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00

Paints
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

NOR 128
NOR 120
NOR 88
NOR 98
NOR 38
NOR 51
NOR 91
NOR 106
NOR 75

Endorfin

NN

Velella
SUZANNE
NANIN
Victoria
GERHARDA 2
Munin

ZEN

Statistics: entries: 17, started: 17, Finished: 17

Nils Bgckman

Sigurd Coates

Tilo Pfleger

Alexander Arnesen

Per Waaler

Jannik Woxholth
Einar-Arnt Hansen

Sindre Hugo Bjerkestrand
Knut Espenes

Class:(1,0) Express (Class) 3.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

PI. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME
1 NOR 102 Tom & Jerry
2 NOR 124 Milonga
3 NOR 936 excel
4 NOR 83 innit!
5 NOR 344 Merlin
6 (DSQ) NOR 2006 impuls
6 (DSQ) NOR 952 Asbjgrn
6 (DNC) NOR 93 Akva
6 (DNC) NOR 655 GLORY
6 (DNC) NOR 413 Friistilt Noch ein m

Statistics: entries: 10, started: 7, Finished: 5

HELMSMAN

Kjell Myrann

Eirik Malthe-Sgrenssen
Bjgrn Werner Johansen
Arne Haabeth

Lars Jakob Alveberg
Morten Aagaard

Ane Berg Tomter

Ivar Engen

Geir Victor Svendsen
Mathias Friis

Class:(1,0) IF (Class) 3.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

©®m~N o s wN PR Y
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SAIL NO.
NOR 39
NOR 128
NOR 107
NOR 153
NOR 165
NOR 167
NOR 176
NOR 105
NOR 142
NOR 90
NOR 21
NOR 77

YACHTNAME
NEW DEAL
MADELEINE
Campione
Compromise
DAS BOOT
RHESUS
Caprifol
MANANA 3
SUNBIM
Rising sun

Fl

Juno

Statistics: entries: 12, started: 12, Finished: 12

HELMSMAN
Bjgrn Rud

Robert Bay

Nils Jarem

Trond Aasland
Bjgrnar B. Larsen
Kathrine Baardsen
Bjorn Andersen
Erik Holter-Sgrensen
Bjgrn Edwardsen
Frode Vasholmen
Christian Huse
Morten Mero

Class:(1,0) 11 meter (Class) 3.R. / Time of Start: 17:40:00

7 (DNC)
7 (DNC)

PI. SAIL NO.

NOR 119
NOR 167
NOR 165
NOR 127
NOR 156
NOR 186
NOR 317
NOR 117

o O b WON P

YACHTNAME
TACK

Arwen/team UB
L‘ESCALIER
1lern/team UB
Real kapital
SCANDINAVIAN
THE WHITE RABB
11:GRIS

Statistics: entries: 8, started: 6, Finished: 6

15.08.2013 20:32:52 http://www.velumng.com

HELMSMAN

Dag-Olav Nikolaysen

Rickard Karlsen
@yvind Hagen
Robert Myhrer

Janicke Charlotte Martens

Karoline Kaaber
IT Johnny Hjerpseth

Frode Heggdal Larsen

Baerum seilforening
KNS

Baerum SF

KNS

KNS

KNS

KNS

KNS

KNS

CLUB

KNS

Oslo seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
KNS
Bundefjorden
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Oslo

Oslo Sf

CLUB

Oslo SF

Beerum seilforening
Beerum seilforening
Beerum
Bundefjorden Seilforening
KNS

Oslo SF

KNS

Baerum seilforening
Hallingdal sf

KNS

Beerum

CLuUB
KNS
KNS

Baerum seilforening

KNS
KNS

Rayken Seilforening

KNS

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00
19,00
20,00
21,00
22,00
23,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

Points
0,00
3,00
5,70
8,00

10,00
11,70
15,00
15,00



